3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Mar-2010
Features
PCM-9361 Intel® Atom™ N270 3.5" SBC, Dual LVDS,
TTL, CRT, LAN, USB, SATA, PCI-104
Intel® Atom™ Processor N270+ 945GSE+ ICH7M
Supports 18-bit TTL/CRT/36-bit LVDS1/48-bit LVDS2 (including Wide screen)
Supports Giga LAN/HD Audio

1700260250 LPT IDE 26P D-SUB 25 cm cable x 1
1703150102 SATA 10 cm power cable x 1
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory CRT LVDS LVDS2 TTL LAN Audio USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT KB/MS Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9361FG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 - - 1 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361EG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit - - 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361EVG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit 48-bit - 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361L-S6A1E
(W/O cables) Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit - - 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 - Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361FZ-1GS6A1E Atom N270 1.6G 1G bundle 1 - - 1 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9361VZ-1GS6A1E Atom N270 1.6G  1Gbundle  1 36-bit 48-bit - 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
IDE
Atom N270
1.6 GHz
Super I/O
SCH3114
USB 2.0
PCI
SPI
SATA
Connector x 2
HD Codec
& Audio  Connector
PCI-104
USB
Connector x 5
BIOS
LPTor FDD
COM1/2
PS2 KB&MS
Watchdog
FSB 533MHz
Intel 945GSE
LPC
DDR2 (2 GB)
SODIMM x 1
DMI x 2 (Up to 1 GB/S)
400/533MHz
18 x 2 bit LVDS VGA
Connector
Intel ICH7M
(82801GBM)
PCA9554
GPIO (8 bit) Connector
SMBus
10/100/1000 (8110SC)
& LAN Connector
LVDS
SDVOSDVO to LVDS
(CH7308)
24 x 2 bit LVDS
Connector
LVDS
Comapct Flash
(Type-II)
PCI
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700001531 LPT to FDD cable
Embedded OS
Part No. Description
OS
WinCE 6.0 2070008069: Image CE60 Pro PCM-9361 V1.1 JPN
Win XPE
2070006670: Image XPE FP2007 PCM-9361 V3.01 ENG
2070007911: XPE WES2009 Intel-Mulitprocess V4.0 MUI24
2070007789: XPE WES2009 Intel-Mulitprocess V4.0 ENG